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ISPC Survey of Effectiveness

Q1 Please answer the following questions
with your level of agreement according to
the scale below
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I fully understand the purposes of the ISPC. 70% 30% 0% 0%
7 3 0 0

I think the council is working effectively to fulfill those purposes. 50% 50% 0% 0%
5 5 0 0

I think the work of ISPC is important to the college. 80% 20% 0% 0%
8 2 0 0

The work of the ISPC is well aligned with the mission of the college. 70% 30% 0% 0%
7 3 0 0

| am satisfied with the revised Strategic Plan 2013-2018. 70% 20% 10% 0%
7 2 1 0

ISPC effectively communicates the importance of strategic planning to 20% 70% 10% 0%
the college. 2 7 1 0
| feel as if my contributions are valued in the work of the ISPC. 60% 20% 20% 0%
6 2 2 0

The meetings of the ISPC are collegial 50% 30% 10% 10%
5 3 1 1
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ISPC Survey of Effectiveness

Q2 Please feel free to make comments
below:

Answered: 3 Skipped: 7

Responses

| think ISPC has done some great work this past year and a half. There are some things that still need to be
refined, such as the grant that recently came to the ISPC after being denied by the Grants committee, but
those are areas that could easily be defined better in the future as they arise. Overall | am pleased with how
ISPC is working.

| am not completely clear that those who do not sit on the ISPC have as clear a sense of what the purpose of
the ISPC is and how it functions. | think strengthening communication to the college community as a whole
would be a good idea.

In prioritizing and decision making, | think it is important to base resource allocation on data which may include
more than assessment of student learning. Of course, use of assessment data should be used whenever
applicable, but data should be used to justify purchases or hirings that may not hav e direct application to
student learning.
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